
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT #

Full Set 50.00$             PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only N/A
Emailed

no cost 1 auto
no cost 2 auto Funding Agency (if applicable) N/A
no cost 3 auto Regional Council (if applicable) N/A
no cost 4 auto Emailed 8/2/19 Emailed AH Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A

no cost 5 auto Emailed 8/2/19 Emailed AH Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A

no cost 6 auto Full Set 8/2/19 Emailed AH Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com N/A

no cost 7 auto Emailed 8/2/19 Emailed AH Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A

no cost 8 auto Emailed 8/2/19 Emailed AH Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A

no cost 9 auto Emailed 8/2/19 Emailed AH Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com N/A

no cost 11 auto Emailed 8/2/19 Emailed AH Construct Connect (Isqft) Eric Mills 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com N/A

no cost 12 8/2/2019 Emailed 8/2/19 Emailed AH Commercial Builders Inc. of WV Mike DeMoss 304-292-1688 mike@commercialbuilderswv.com No

no cost 13 8/2/2019 Emailed 8/2/19 Emailed AH Veritas Contracting
Sam Proctor
Marty Turner 304-598-2285

sproctor@veritaswv.com
mturner@veritaswv.com Yes

no cost 14 8/2/2019 Emailed 8/2/19 Emailed AH March Westin
Vicki Snider

Patrick Garcia
vicki@marchwestin.com

estimating@marchwestin.com Yes

no cost 15 8/6/2019 Emailed 8/6/19 Emailed AH Mountaineer Contractors
Tracy Feather
Clint Bowman

304-842-8695
304-329-2129

tracy.feather@mciwv.com
clint.bowman@mciwv.com Yes

no cost 16 8/7/2019 Emailed 8/7/19 emailed AH Kittle Excavating Greg Kittle 304-669-3412 kittleexcavating@yahoo.com No

no cost 17 8/7/2019 Emailed 8/7/19 Emailed AH Bear Contracting LLC
David Wilson

Tanner  McCallister 304-695-1386
 dwilson@bear-contracting.com

Yes
no cost 18 8/7/2019 Emailed 8/8/19 Emailed AH Pison Development Bill Turner billwetjet@aol.com No
no cost 19 8/9/2019 Emailed 8/9/19 Emailed MKM EA, Inc. Chrissy Knight cknight@excavatingassociates.com No

no cost 20 8/12/2019 Emailed 8/9/19 Emailed MKM Anderson Excavating, LLC
Steven Jeffries
Don Bramer 304-983-2296

sjeffries@andersonexcavating.com
dbramer@andersonexcavating.com Yes

no cost 21 8/13/2019 Emailed 8/13/19 Emailed MKM Lone Pine Construction Ty Filotei 724-239-6100 tfilotei@lonepineconstruction.com Yes
paid 22 8/13/2019 Full Set 8/13/19 Picked Up AH Petrucci Brothers LLC Remy Petrucci 304-288-0334 PetrucciHome@gmail.com Yes

no cost 23 8/13/2019 Emailed 8/14/19 Emailed AH Foster Supply Derrick Sears 304-553-6565 dsears@fostersupply.com Yes
no cost 24 8/13/2019 Emailed 8/14/19 Emailed AH Green River Group LLC Tracy Curtis 304-203-4623 tracyscurtis@yahoo.com Yes
no cost 25 8/13/2019 Emailed 8/14/19 Emailed AH Landcapes Plus Rick Hillberry 681-443-0302 rick0387@aol.com Yes
no cost 26 8/13/2019 Emailed 8/14/19 Emailed AH Wolfe's Excavating James Pumphrey 304-641-7595 jpumphrey@wolfesexcavating.com Yes

no cost 27 8/13/2019 Emailed 8/14/19 Emailed AH RDR Energy
John Kreyenbuhl
Dakota Hinterer

724-470-5837
443-789-0987

jkreyenbuhl@rdrenergy.com
dhinterer@rdrenergy.com Yes

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory

 Pre-Bid

City of Morgantown

CITY OF MORGANTOWN
MONONGALIA COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

8TH STREET TRAILHEAD
Thrasher Project # 101-030-3226

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Wednesday, September 4, 2019 at 2:00 o.m.

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

8th Street Trailhead
101-030-3226

Tuesday, August 13, 2019 at 2:00 p.m.

No Cost
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